46912

46335
46174
46443
46411

N46023

N45805
38739
CN44002
42517
45032
42791
45034
45865
37304
45453
N42919
38315
45166
45888
37353
38738
37177
40652
42556
45773

46895
46897
46893
46860
46892
46890

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

OPEN DIVISION

Yearling Gelding
I’m Obviously Dun

2yr Old Gelding
Caun Dream
Krymsum In Color
Zip A Secret
Add The Tax

3yr Old Gelding
Leap Yrs Masterpiece

4yr & Older Gelding
Our Kinda Dream
Reflecting Wapiti
Selected By Impulse
AndrewsRomanPal oosa
Vision Of Justice
Sunchaser
Spot Me A Romance
In Command TF
Two Cool Taxson
Rockin For Money
WR Image In Bay
Jacks R Wild
Way To Tuff
By Special Invitation
Mister Dundee
Devil’s Brew
Goin To Be Somebody
R Dusty Dream
Royal Deluxe
ZipLockNChill

Weanling Filly
FER Dream Quest
FERTaxing Dream
FER Bonds Dreamgirl
Obviously Too Sweet
FER Annais Milagros
Y our Perfect Dream
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46611
C46548
46635
46570

46533
46384
46228
46442
46935

46392
45960

46548
46887
46708
44061
46536
42647
46095
41222
44543
45046
45813
N43595
43823
44023
C45834
C43708
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46900

44960
44422

46640
46533

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Yearling Filly
Executive Perfection
Love The Tax
Miss Quest Matters
The Tax Code

2yr Old Mare
Awarded In Time
Terrific Tess
Vision Of Dreams
Sweet N Sassy
Y our GonnaMiss This

3yr Old Mare
Avalon Stop N Pretty
LER Dazzlin Dancer

4yr & Older Mare
Charlsey
Rockets Roman Star
Our Kind Dee Lila
Quest Matters
Just A Dream
Sweet Design
EyezaLil Bit Weedo
Materia Girl
Top Me
Peppy San Trax
Moonlight Chip
Simply Spectacular
Living In Color
Plaudit’s MoonShock
R Lil Chipochocolate
She’s Pretty Amazing

Weanling Stallion
Maximum Chrome
Serius Thunder

4dyr & Older Stallion
Certain Rules Apply
Ima Patriotic Doc

Most Colourful
AliasKid TOA Te
Awarded In Time
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45865
46228
46465
44960
46596
38315
46174
46384
43823
45032
45888
46517
45034
42517
45899
46860
39920
46392
38362
46611
46811
42144
42647
46651
46935

CP45773
46241
38739
40652
45865
42517

CN44002
37304
38362

N42919
N45805
45888
46204
46596
37353
45032

44061

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

H
~

In Command TF
Vision Of Dreams
Cuttin Aces

Certain Rules Apply
DZ Colored Kid

Jacks R Wild
Krymsum In Color
Terrific Tess

Living In Color

Vision Of Justice

By Special Invitation
QAR Classic Kain
Spot Me A Romance
AndrewsRomanPal oosa
Topper Up

Obviously Too Sweet
SAR Star Attraction
Avaon Stop N Pretty
Drift Fires Dezyne
Executive Perfection
Rye Dan Horatio’s Pride
Quest Best

Sweet Design

Mighty Social Light

Y our GonnaMiss This

e e e el o
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Hunter In Hand Gelding
ZipLockNChill
The Next Big Blaze
Reflecting Wapiti
R Dusty Dream
In Command TF
AndrewsRomanPal oosa
Selected By Impulse
Two Cool Taxson
Drift Fires Dezyne
WR Image In Bay
Our Kinda dream
By Specid Invitation
Zippos Mr Perfect
DZ Colored Kid
Mister Dundee
Vision Of Justice
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Hunter In Hand Mare
Quest Matters
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46228
46708
46533
46887
45960
46212
46548
43691
46635
41222
45438
46750
C43708
43823
45785
46890
44147
C44488

44422
45507

46912
46635

C46568
46570
46596
46635

46394
46640

46708
N46023
45032
45865
C46068
46204
46548
45166

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Vision Of Dreams
Our Kind Dee Lila
Awarded In Time
Rockets Roman Star
LER Dazzlin Dancer
Palley’s Dream Girl
Charlsey

High Galaxy

Miss Quest Matters
A Material Girl
Moonlight Chip

A Dazzling Dream
She’s Pretty Amazing
Living In Color

FER Little Dreamer
Y our Perfect Dream
My Sweet Cadenza
CC Princes Classie Lady

Hunter In Hand Stallion
Ima Patriotic Doc
Deebar Tax

Yearling LungeLine
I’m Obviously Dun
Miss Quest Best

Yearling Trail (In Hand)
Love The Tax
The Tax Code
DZ Colored Kid
Miss Quest Matters

2yr Old Trail
Avalon Suzie Q
AliasKid ToA Te

Junior Trail
Our Kind Dee Lila
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Vision Of Justice
In Command TF
Zippos Rose Bud
Zippos Mr Perfect
Charlsey
Way To Tuff
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46265
44982
45130

40652
CN44002
37304
38739
N45805
N42919
N43595
42791
38738
43823
43987
44543

46394
46640

45453
46241
46086
46548
45166
45566
45732
45032
46708
45130
44982
45785
46204
46392
45081
45899
46265

CP45773
38739
40652
38396

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Cuttin Aces
Lloyd High Pacific
Tax For Coosa

Senior Trail
R Dusty Dream
Selected By Impulse
Two Cool Taxson
Reflecting Wapiti
Our Kinda Dream
WR Image In Bay
Simply Spectacular
Sunchaser
Devil’s Brew
Living In Color
Taxed Mighty Big
Top Me

2yr Old Snaffle Bit Hunter Under Saddle

Avalon Suzie Q
AliasKid ToA Te

Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Rockin For Money
The Next Big Blaze
Avalon Diesdl
Charlsey

Way To Tuff

Avaon Noble Dreamer
Executive Dreamer
Vision Of Justice
Our Kind Dee Lila
Tax For Coosa
Lloyd High Pacific
FER Little Dreamer
Zippos Mr Perfect
Avaon Stop N Pretty
Avaon Royal Money
Topper Up

Cuttin Aces

Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

ZipLockNChill
Reflecting Wapiti
R Dusty Dream
First Class Mae
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ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

42791 Sunchaser 13
46887 Rockets Roman Star 9
N42919 WR Image In Bay 8
43823 Living In Color 8
37304 Two Cool Taxson 7
CN44002 Selected By Impulse 7
44061 Quest Matters 7
N45805 Our Kinda Dream 6
38362 Drift Fires Dezyne 5
C44488 CC Princes Classie Lady 4
43987 Taxed Mighty Big 2
PN33 Maiden’s Wish 2
44543 Top Me 1
46517 QAR Classic Kain 1
PN19 Buddy 1
MensHunter Under Saddle

N45805 Our Kinda Dream 6
40652 R Dusty Dream 3
45865 In Command TF 2

LadiesHunter Under Saddle
38739 Reflecting Wapiti 28

46548 Charlsey 22
46887 Rockets Roman Star 7
N45805 Our Kinda Dream 5
N42919 WR Image In Bay 4
CN44002 Selected By Impulse 3
45032 Vision Of Justice 3
38362 Drift Fires Dezyne 2
42517 AndrewsRomanPal oosa 2
46708 Our Kind Dee Lila 2
Hunter Hack
44147 My Sweet Cadenza 6
N42919 WR Image In Bay 4
45032 Vision Of Justice 3
37304 Two Cool Taxson 2
Working Hunter
44147 My Sweet Cadenza 3

Open Jumper
44147 My Sweet Cadenza 3



46394
46640

46548
N46023
45436
46086
45732
46708
45130
45032
45166
45566
46538
45453
45865
45992
46204
44982

40652
C45834
42791
CN44002
38739
N42919
44061
N45805
38396
43763
37304
43987
N43595
44466
45438
41222
43823
C44488
38362
44422
44543
45723

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

2yr Old Snaffle Bit Western Pleasure
Avalon Suzie Q
AliasKid TOA Te

Junior Horse Western Pleasure
Charlsey
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
KissMe Quickly
Avalon Diesdl
Excessive Dreamer
Our Kind Dee Lila
Tax For Coosa
Vision Of Justice
Way To Tuff
Avaon Noble Dreamer
All Mighty Zipped
Rockin For Money
In Command TF
DZ Cruz
Zippos Mr Perfect
Lloyd High Pacific

Senior Horse Western Pleasure
R Dusty Dream
R Lil Chipochaocolate
Sunchaser
Selected By Impulse
Reflecting Wapiti
WR Image In Bay
Quest Matters
Our Kinda Dream
First Class Male
Taxed Commodity
Two Cool Taxson
Taxed Mighty Big
Simply Spectacular
Dandy Tyme N Paradise
Moonlight Chip
A Materia Girl
Living In Color
CC Princes Classie Lady
Drift Fires Dezyne
Ima Patriotic Doc
Top Me
Dreams My Dad
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C45834
N45805
40652
46548
44422

46548
Cn44002
C45834
N46032
38739
N42919
44466
37304
38362
N45805
46265

CN44002
38738
40652

45032
45865
46265

44147
44422
37304
37177
N42919
45046

44422
35784
40189
45865

PN19
44147
45832

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

MensWestern Pleasure
R Lil Chipochocolate
Our Kinda Dream
R Dusty Dream
Charlsey
Ima Patriotic Doc

LadiesWestern Pleasure

Charlsey

Selected By Impulse
R Lil Chipochocolate
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Reflecting Wapiti
WR image In Bay
Dandy Tyme N Paradise
Two Cool Taxson
Drift Fires Dezyne
Our Kinda Dream
Cuttin Aces

Senior Western Riding
Selected By Impulse
Devil’s Brew
R Dusty Dream

Junior Reining
Vision Of Justice
In Command TF
Cuttin Aces

Senior Reining
My Sweet Cadenza
Ima Patriotic Doc
Two Cool Taxson
Goin To Be Somebody
WR Image In Bay
Peppy San Trax

Barrel Race
Ima Patriotic Doc
Kodiac Kid
Gldn Acres Pokie
In Command TF
Buddy
My Sweet Cadenza
Gldn Acres Chico
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40792
C44488
46548

40189
44422
PN19
45865
40792
44147
45832
C44488
35784
46548

CN44002
43691
46887
45832
44422

C44488
46548

40189
35784
Cn44002
40792
45865
45166
43691
PN19
45045
46548

45832

42517

38739
45865

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Because Sheza Strawman
CC Princes Classie Lady
Charlsey

Pole Bending
Gldn Acres Pokie
Ima Patriotic Doc
Buddy
In Command TF
Because Sheza Strawman
My Sweet Cadenza
Gldn Acres Chico
CC Princes Classie Lady
Kodiac Kid
Charlsey

Keyhole Race
Selected By Impulse
High Galaxy
Rockets Roman Star
Gldn Acres Chico
Ima Patriotic Doc
CC Princes Classie Lady
Charlsey

Flag Picking
Gldn Acres Pokie
Kodiac Kid
Selected By Impulse
Because Sheza Strawman
In Command TF
Way To Tuff
High Galaxy
Buddy
Red Dawn Rising
Charlsey

Figure 8 Stake Race

Gldn Acres Chico

AMATEUR DIVISION

Amateur Gelding
AndrewsRomanPaloosa
Reflecting Wapiti
In Command TF
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45032
N46023
40652
39920
C46068
46535
37304
38315

46548
46887
C46442
46935
46860
43823
46651
43691

44422
46900

37304

46265

37076
24656
38966

7228
26991
38179
22685
26990
10326
23556

1465
39417
38082
38951
40430

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Vision Of Justice
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
R Dusty Dream

SAR Star Attraction
Zippos Rose Bud
Cajun Dream

Two Cool Taxson
Jacks R Wild

Amateur Mare
Charlsey
Rockets Roman Star
Sweet N Sassy
Y our GonnaMiss This
Obviously Too Sweset
Living In Color
Mighty Social Light
High Galaxy

Amateur Stallion
Maximum Chrome
Ima Patriotic Doc
Serius Thunder

Amateur Hunter In Hand Gelding
Two Cool Taxson

Amateur Hunter In Hand Stallion
Cuttin Taxes

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Cheryl Semotok
Heather Gill
Dista Goguen
Erin Blackmore
Alex Gidlis-Graham
Jonel Boyko
LindaVerzin
Alicia Gielis-Graham
Roxy Bullock
Carolyn Stella
Nicole Cugnet
Kirsten Roy
Donna Johnson
Rebecca Neufeld
InaMeyr
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38739
46548
46887
40652
46086
45878
44061
45032
45566
38362
45166
45732
37304
43823
42517
43691
44147
44672
44982
46265

37304
44147

43691

24656
7686
38966
37036
38951
1902
10326
34901
38792
40827
7228
37628
38179
1465
4875
23556

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Reflecting Wapiti
Charlsey
Rockets Roman Star
R Dusty Dream
Avaon Diesdl
Hot Shot Scotch
Quest Matters
Vision Of Justice
Avalon Noble Dreamer
Drift Fires Dezyne
Way To Tuff
Excessive Dreamer
Two Cool Taxson
Living In Color
AndrewsRomanPal oosa
High Galaxy
My Sweet Cadenza
ExtraSizzle
Lloyd High Pacific
Cuttin Aces
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Amateur Hunter Hack
Two Cool Taxson
My Sweet Cadenza

NN

Amateur Working Hunter
High Galaxy 2

Amateur Western Showmanship
Heather Gill
Rachel Muller
Dista Goguen
Cheryl Semotok
Rebecca Neufeld
Roberta Gorham
Roxy Bullock
Terri Keogh
Jessie Dowe
Faye Golder
Erin Blackmore
Julia Nieckarz
Jonel Boyko
Nicole Cugnet
Jane Height
Carolyn Stella
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26990
28618

24656
38951
26990

1465

7680

4009
39417

3204
22865
26991
38179
40827
23556
38966

46548
40652
38739
44061
N46023
46086
43763
45166
45566
37304
45032
44672
44982
45438
38362
38738
43823
44147
44422
45888
46265
46887

7680
10326

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

AliciaGidis-Graham
Shyloe Emmett

NN

Amateur Western Horsemanship
Heather Gill
Rebecca Neufeld
Alicia Gielis-Graham
Nicole Cugnet
Rachel Muller
Lorraine Reid
Kirsten Roy
Sandra Landry
LindaVerzin
Alex Gidlis-Graham
Jonel Boyko
Faye Golder
Carolyn Stella
Dista Goguen
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Amateur Western Pleasure

I
H

Charlsey

R Dusty Dream
Reflecting Wapiti
Quest Matters

Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Avalon Diesdl

Taxed Commodity
Way To Tuff

Avaon Noble Dreamer
Two Cool Taxson
Vision Of Justice
ExtraSizzle

Lloyd High Pacific
Moonlight Chip
Drift Fires Dezyne
Devil’s Brew

Living In Color

My Sweet Cadenza
Ima Patriotic Doc
By Special Invitation
Cuttin Aces

Rockets Roman Star
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Amateur Western Bareback Horsemanship
Rachel Muller
Roxy Bullock
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40652
38739
45032
37304
C46068
46265
44061
44147
N46023
46548
38315

38315
46265
44061
44982

44147
46887
45032
43691

44147
43691
46887
45032

44147
45032
46887
44422

43691
46887

40065
39417
40430

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Amateur Trail
R Dusty Dream
Reflecting Wapiti
Vision Of Justice
Two Cool Taxson
Zippos Rose Bud
Cuttin Aces
Quest Matters
My Sweet Cadenza
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Charlsey
Jacks R Wild

Amateur Reining
Jacks R Wild
Cuttin Aces
Quest Matters
Lloyd High Pacific

Amateur Barrel Race
My Sweet Cadenza
Rockets Roman Star
Vision Of Justice
High Galaxy

Amateur Pole Bending
My Sweet Cadenza
High Galaxy
Rockets Roman Star
Vision Of Justice

Amateur Keyhole Race
My Sweet Cadenza
Vision Of Justice
Rockets Roman Star
Ima Patriotic Doc

Amateur Flag Picking
High Galaxy
Rockets Roman Star

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Tammy Roe
Kirsten Roy
InaMeyr
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44543
43691
45032
44672
46517

40065

4009
40112
24656
39417

40065

4009
24656
40430

43763
45032
44543
45723
44672

44543
45032

44543
44672

42517
44464
44193
45034
N45439
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ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Top Me
High Galaxy
Vision Of Justice
ExtraSizzle
QAR Classic Kain

Novice Amateur Western Showmanship
Tammy Roe
Lorraine Reid
Janice Wiggins
Heather Gill
Kirsten Roy

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship
Tammy Roe
Lorraine Reid
Heather Gill
InaMeyr

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Taxed Commodity
Vision Of Justice
Top Me
Dreams My Dad
ExtraSizzle

Novice Amateur Trail
Top Me
Vision Of Justice

Novice Amateur Reining
Top Me
ExtraSizzle

YOUTH DIVISION

Youth Gelding
AndrewsRomanPal oosa
Triple Jack
Gotta Be Awesome
Spot Me A Romance
Give’n A Mooner
Triple Jackson
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46708
44023
N43521
46533
44466
42647

39529
40807
40613
40851
40409
34532
39802
40885
40900
33339

39727
38895
39349
39418
40231
26897
39161
39066
36706
38917
40238
35689

42556
43987
45082
45238
43465
38396
N41908
45034
45045

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Youth Mare
Our Kind Dee Lila 1
Plaudit’s MoonShock
C.B. Don’it
Awarded In Time
Dandy Tyme N Paradise
Sweset Design

W o ~N N 00 o

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (10 — 13)
Hailey Gessner
Kimberley Smith
Emily Winkel
Peyton Barnie
Raelyn Serhan
Jessica Bryans
Madison Weinbender
Kyra Tyerman
Courtney Birkenshaw
Jenna Gosskie
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Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14 — 18)
April Bohn
Chelsea Chilibeck
Miranda Dunn
Mariah Roy
Amanda Stella
Elysha Bryans
Emily Leibel
Melissa Cachia
Andrea Curry
Sjolin Hayes
Sara Plourde
Shelby Atfield
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Youth Hunter Under Saddle (10 - 13)
Royal Deluxe 1
Taxed Mighty Big
Magjors Looking Sharp
Rightfully Taxed
Mighty Quest
First Class Male
Livin The Dream
Spot Me A Romance
Red Dawn Rising
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ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18)

N42919 WR Image In Bay 14
38396 First Class Male 13
42791 Sunchaser 8
46394 Avalon Suzie Q 8

N43595 Simply Spectacular 6
37304  Two Cool Taxson 4
45046 Peppy San Trax 4
44541 Tax NXS 3
46325 Gldn Acres Nikita 3
46708 Our Kind Dee Lila 3
42003  WR Black Imagery 2
42791 Sunchaser 2
43573 P.B. Hunters Bow 2
43987 Taxed Mighty Big 2

C44488 CC Princes Classie Lady 2

Youth Hunt Hack

N42919 WR Image In Bay 4

37304  Two Cool Taxson 2

Y outh Western Showmanship (10 - 13)
40613 Emily Winkel 1
39529 Hailey Gessner
40857 Peyton Barnes
40576 Lauren Smith
40819 AlexaClark
40067 Hailey Roe
33339 Jenna Gosskie
40807 Kimberley Smith
39802 Madison Weinbender
40409 Raelyn Serhan
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Y outh Western Showmanship (14 — 18)
39076 JuliaMcCormick
28620 Curtis Bryans
35302 Rachel Parr
38895 Chelsea Chilibeck
26897 Elysha Bryans
39727  April Bohn
35689 Shelby Atfield
39066 Melissa Cachia
40145  Amy Laffin
40231 Amanda Stella
34570 Emily Ingraham
39349 Miranda Dunn
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40758
32145
38439
38917

40422
40903

33339
40807
40613
34532
40851
40885
40067
39802
40409

38895
26897
38917
35689
39727
40231
39349
35302
33899
39066
36706
39418
39908

46908

43987
45034
42556
36318
38396
43465
46325

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Emma Smith
Paige Milligan
Kelsey Thul
Sjolin Hayes

Youth Western Horsemanship (9 & Under)
Alex Meggison
Grace Conlin

Y outh Western Horsemanship (10 — 13)
Jenna Gosskie
Kimberley Smith
Emily Winkel
JessicaBryans
Peyton Barnie
Kyra Tyerman
Haley Roe
Madison Weinbender
Raelyn Serhan

Youth Western Horsemanship (14 — 18)
Chelsea Chilibeck
Elysha Bryans
Sjolin Hayes
Shelby Atfield
April Bohn
Amanda Stella
Miranda Dunn
Rachel Parr
Crystal Carson
Melissa Cachia
Andrea Curry
Mariah Roy
Karlie Hoppenreys

Youth Western Pleasure (9 & Under)
Downsize

Youth Western Pleasure (10 — 13)
Taxed Mighty Big
Spot Me A Romance
Royal Deluxe
Miss Crimbar Quest
First Class Mae
Mighty Quest
Gldn Acres Nikita
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42791
N42919
N43595

45436

44466

46708

44541

37304

44193

46325

43573
C44488

43987

45130

46204

40807
40900

39349
39727
36706
38895
40231

40069

43763

43987
44061
45034
40186

44193
N42919
N43521
N43595

42791

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Youth Western Pleasure (14 — 18)

Sunchaser

WR Image In Bay
Simply Spectacular

Kiss Me Quickly

Dandy Tyme N Paradise
Our Kind Dee Lila

Tax NXS

Two Cool Taxson

Gotta Be Awesome
Gldn Acres Nikita

P.B. Hunters Bow

CC Princes Classie Lady
Taxed Mighty Big

Tax For Coosa

Zippos Mr Perfect

Y outh Bareback Horsemanship (10— 13)

Kimberley Smith
Courtney Birkenshaw

Y outh Bareback Horsemanship (14 — 18)

Miranda Dunn
April Bohn
Andrea Curry
Chelsea Chilibeck
Amanda Stella

Youth Lead Line Equitation
Alyssa Roe

Youth Lead Line Pleasure
Taxed Commodity

Youth Trail (10 - 13)
Taxed Mighty Big
Quest Matters
Spot Me A Romance
Gldn Acres Casey

Youth Trail (14 - 18)
Gotta Be Awesome
WR Image In Bay
C.B. Don’it
Simply Spectacular
Sunchaser
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46325
46708
42003
46204
37304
43987

44061

N42919
N43595
38396
45046

45238
36318
43987
40186
45045
43465

40189
N43521
35784
44193
PN19
45832
43897

45238
36318
36318
40186
43987
38396
45045

40189
35784
N43521

Gldn Acres

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Nikita

Our Kind Dee Lila

WR Black |

magery

Zippos Mr Perfect
Two Cool Taxson
Taxed Mighty Big

Youth Reining (10 - 13)

Quest Matters

Youth Reining (14 — 18)

WR Image In Bay
Simply Spectacular
First Class Male
Peppy San Trax

Youth Barrel Race (10 — 13)

Rightfully Taxed
Miss Crimbar Quest
Taxed Mighty Big

Gldn Acres

Casey

Red Dawn Rising
Mighty Quest

Gldn Acres
C.B. Don’it
Kodiac Kid

Youth Barrel Race (14 — 18)
Pokie

Gotta be Awesome

Buddy
Gldn Acres

Chico

Taxed Mighty Big

Y outh Pole Bending (10 — 13)

Rightfully Taxed
Miss Crimbar Quest
Mighty Quest

Gldn Acres

Casey

Taxed Mighty Big
First Class Male
Red Dawn Rising

Gldn Acres
Kodiac Kid
C.B. Don’it

Y outh Pole Bending (14 — 18)
Pokie
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44193
45813

PN19
43987

43465
36318
38396
N41908
43573
45045

40189
N43521
PN19
35784
44193
46325
45046

40186

40189
N43521
44193
45832
46708

40186

40189
N43521
45832

44541
46392
45045
46204
43987

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Gotta Be Awesome
Te Coolest Grand
Buddy

Taxed Mighty Big

Youth Flag Picking (10 — 13)
Mighty Quest
Miss Crimbar Quest
First Class Male
Magjors Looking Sharp
P.B. Hunters Bow
Red Dawn Rising

Youth Flag Picking (14 — 18)
Gldn Acres Pokie
C.B. Don’it
Buddy
Kodiac Kid
Gotta Be Awesome
Gldn Acres Nikita
Peppy San Trax

Youth Keyhole (10 - 13)
Gldn Acres Casey

Youth Keyhole (14 - 18)
Gldn Acres Pokie
C.B. Don’it
Gotta Be Awesome
Gldn Acres Chico
Our Kind Dee Lila

Youth Figure 8 Stake Race (10 — 13)
Gldn Acres Casey

Youth Figure 8 Stake Race (14 — 18)
Gldn Acres Pokie
C.B. Don’it
Gldn Acres Chico

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Tax NXS
Avaon Stop N Pretty
Red Dawn Rising
Zippos Mr Perfect
Taxed Mighty Big
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45082
45130
C44488

40104
40238
33339
34570
39802
33899
40576

44541
46204
44061
43987
45130
C44488
45045
46392
45082

ApHCC 2011 Year End Points

Livin The Dream
Tax For Coosa
CC Princes Classie Lady

Novice Youth Western Showmanship
Chantelle Kennedy
Sara Plourde
Jenna Gosskie
Emily Ingraham
Madison Weinbender
Crystal Carson
Lauren Smith

Novice Youth Western Pleasure
Tax NXS
Zippos Mr Perfect
Quest Matters
Taxed Mighty Big
Tax For Coosa
CC Princes Classie Lady
Red Dawn Rising
Avaon Stop N Pretty
Livin The Dream
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